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European Junior Swimming Championships 2011
Beograd, 6/7/2010 - 10/7/2011

Event 13 Girls, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years
7/7/2011 - 9:13 Results Prelim
EJC REC 4:10.54 Grein Heidi GDR West Berlin (FRG) 7/25/1986
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. Mc Mahon Sycerika 95 Ireland 4:16.48+0.75 810 A
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.95 32.84 250m: 2:39.83 32.46 350m: 3:44.80 32.28

100m: 1:02.11 32.22 200m: 2:07.37 32.42 300m: 3:12.52 32.69 400m: 4:16.48 31.68

2. Williamson Rachael 95 Great Britain 4:16.97+0.82 806 A
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:34.37 32.73 250m: 2:40.02 32.62 350m: 3:44.75 31.76

100m: 1:01.64 32.08 200m: 2:07.40 33.03 300m: 3:12.99 32.97 400m: 4:16.97 32.22

3. Vermeulen Esmee 96 Netherlands 4:17.24+0.80 803 A
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:34.64 32.68 250m: 2:39.63 32.30 350m: 3:44.98 32.13

100m: 1:01.96 32.22 200m: 2:07.33 32.69 300m: 3:12.85 33.22 400m: 4:17.24 32.26

4. Gabbrielleschi Giulia 96 Italy 4:17.74+0.88 798 A
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:35.35 32.76 250m: 2:40.64 32.49 350m: 3:45.92 32.41

100m: 1:02.59 32.46 200m: 2:08.15 32.80 300m: 3:13.51 32.87 400m: 4:17.74 31.82

5. Yuskova Ksenia 96 Russia 4:18.77+0.85 789 A
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:32.70 32.37 250m: 2:38.66 33.10 350m: 3:45.88 33.91

100m: 1:00.33 31.44 200m: 2:05.56 32.86 300m: 3:11.97 33.31 400m: 4:18.77 32.89

6. Carli Diletta 96 Italy 4:18.78+1.08 789 A
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:34.94 32.36 250m: 2:40.04 32.59 350m: 3:45.92 33.14

100m: 1:02.58 32.29 200m: 2:07.45 32.51 300m: 3:12.78 32.74 400m: 4:18.78 32.86

7. Friedrich Johanna 95 Germany 4:18.89+0.60 788 A
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:34.30 32.43 250m: 2:39.77 32.62 350m: 3:46.29 33.24

100m: 1:01.87 32.34 200m: 2:07.15 32.85 300m: 3:13.05 33.28 400m: 4:18.89 32.60

8. Sagmeister Mojca 96 Slovenia 4:19.91+0.78 779 A
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:35.90 32.82 250m: 2:41.58 32.98 350m: 3:48.72 33.62

100m: 1:03.08 32.51 200m: 2:08.60 32.70 300m: 3:15.10 33.52 400m: 4:19.91 31.19

9. Borrella Garcia Maria 95 Spain 4:20.27 775 R
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:36.16 33.01 250m: 2:42.22 32.82 350m: 3:48.16 32.74

100m: 1:03.15 32.63 200m: 2:09.40 33.24 300m: 3:15.42 33.20 400m: 4:20.27 32.11

10. Donnelly Fiona 95 Great Britain 4:20.54+0.76 773 R
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:35.09 32.79 250m: 2:40.99 32.85 350m: 3:47.50 33.57

100m: 1:02.30 32.12 200m: 2:08.14 33.05 300m: 3:13.93 32.94 400m: 4:20.54 33.04

11. Kilijanska Donata 95 Poland 4:21.00 769
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:35.19 33.19 250m: 2:41.28 33.17 350m: 3:48.27 33.61

100m: 1:02.00 32.40 200m: 2:08.11 32.92 300m: 3:14.66 33.38 400m: 4:21.00 32.73

12. Iele Federica 95 Italy 4:21.98 760
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:35.83 32.97 250m: 2:42.55 33.37 350m: 3:49.56 33.44

100m: 1:02.86 32.40 200m: 2:09.18 33.35 300m: 3:16.12 33.57 400m: 4:21.98 32.42

13. Kudryashova Alena 95 Russia 4:22.03+0.84 760
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:36.12 33.36 250m: 2:42.22 32.84 350m: 3:49.24 33.43

100m: 1:02.76 32.57 200m: 2:09.38 33.26 300m: 3:15.81 33.59 400m: 4:22.03 32.79
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European Junior Swimming Championships 2011
Beograd, 6/7/2010 - 10/7/2011

Event 13, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time RT Pts

14. Kasperek Katarzyna 96 Poland 4:22.24+0.79 758
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:36.26 33.26 250m: 2:42.77 33.31 350m: 3:50.25 33.69

100m: 1:03.00 32.55 200m: 2:09.46 33.20 300m: 3:16.56 33.79 400m: 4:22.24 31.99

15. Arredondo Francesca 96 Italy 4:22.52+0.85 756
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:36.15 32.96 250m: 2:42.77 33.40 350m: 3:49.85 33.45

100m: 1:03.19 32.85 200m: 2:09.37 33.22 300m: 3:16.40 33.63 400m: 4:22.52 32.67

16. Nielsen Mie OE. 96 Denmark 4:23.02+0.74 751
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.74 33.58 250m: 2:42.49 33.33 350m: 3:50.12 33.67

100m: 1:02.16 32.52 200m: 2:09.16 33.42 300m: 3:16.45 33.96 400m: 4:23.02 32.90

17. Bohinc Spela 95 Slovenia 4:23.47+0.89 747
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:35.28 32.80 250m: 2:42.45 33.70 350m: 3:50.20 33.73

100m: 1:02.48 32.22 200m: 2:08.75 33.47 300m: 3:16.47 34.02 400m: 4:23.47 33.27

18. Ericsson Elsa 95 Sweden 4:25.68+0.80 729
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:37.38 33.39 250m: 2:44.33 33.39 350m: 3:52.64 34.11

100m: 1:03.99 33.29 200m: 2:10.94 33.56 300m: 3:18.53 34.20 400m: 4:25.68 33.04

19. Thiede Clara 95 Germany 4:26.74+0.83 720
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:34.20 32.79 250m: 2:42.70 34.66 350m: 3:52.52 34.97

100m: 1:01.41 31.64 200m: 2:08.04 33.84 300m: 3:17.55 34.85 400m: 4:26.74 34.22

20. Marcs Martina 95 Israel 4:27.07+0.78 718
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:36.31 33.93 250m: 2:44.23 33.65 350m: 3:53.29 33.92

100m: 1:02.38 32.81 200m: 2:10.58 34.27 300m: 3:19.37 35.14 400m: 4:27.07 33.78

21. Demler Kathrin 96 Germany 4:28.53+0.83 706
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:36.49 33.65 250m: 2:44.67 34.08 350m: 3:54.35 34.86

100m: 1:02.84 32.93 200m: 2:10.59 34.10 300m: 3:19.49 34.82 400m: 4:28.53 34.18

22. Lauridsen Julie Aglund 96 Denmark 4:30.28+0.83 692
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:36.97 33.60 250m: 2:45.59 34.47 350m: 3:55.52 34.85

100m: 1:03.37 32.95 200m: 2:11.12 34.15 300m: 3:20.67 35.08 400m: 4:30.28 34.76

23. Hufnagl Claudia 96 Austria 4:30.97+0.89 687
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:38.26 33.80 250m: 2:46.84 34.19 350m: 3:56.97 35.04

100m: 1:04.46 33.25 200m: 2:12.65 34.39 300m: 3:21.93 35.09 400m: 4:30.97 34.00

24. Bonne Yasmine 96 Belgium 4:30.98 687
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:38.73 34.32 250m: 2:47.11 34.48 350m: 3:57.11 35.06

100m: 1:04.41 33.28 200m: 2:12.63 33.90 300m: 3:22.05 34.94 400m: 4:30.98 33.87

25. Djelic Silvija 96 Slovenia 4:31.05 686
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:37.94 34.40 250m: 2:47.25 34.82 350m: 3:57.60 35.42

100m: 1:03.54 32.95 200m: 2:12.43 34.49 300m: 3:22.18 34.93 400m: 4:31.05 33.45

26. Zarnoianu Ioana Alexandra 96 Romania 4:34.53 661
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.96 34.64 250m: 2:50.01 35.12 350m: 3:59.84 34.51

100m: 1:05.32 34.13 200m: 2:14.89 34.93 300m: 3:25.33 35.32 400m: 4:34.53 34.69

27. Erkinaro Aino 95 Finland 4:37.98+0.85 636
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:40.69 34.61 250m: 2:51.35 35.64 350m: 4:02.76 35.29

100m: 1:06.08 34.14 200m: 2:15.71 35.02 300m: 3:27.47 36.12 400m: 4:37.98 35.22
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28. Vukobrat Tamara 95 Serbia 4:38.56+0.80 632
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:41.29 34.86 250m: 2:52.04 35.55 350m: 4:03.94 35.90

100m: 1:06.43 34.61 200m: 2:16.49 35.20 300m: 3:28.04 36.00 400m: 4:38.56 34.62

29. Domorats'ka Yevgeniya 95 Ukraine 4:38.60+0.79 632
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:41.10 34.63 250m: 2:51.72 35.56 350m: 4:03.40 35.76

100m: 1:06.47 34.64 200m: 2:16.16 35.06 300m: 3:27.64 35.92 400m: 4:38.60 35.20

30. Bruun Line Joergensen 95 Denmark 4:41.50+0.75 613
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:39.38 34.92 250m: 2:51.86 36.28 350m: 4:05.37 36.94

100m: 1:04.46 33.85 200m: 2:15.58 36.20 300m: 3:28.43 36.57 400m: 4:41.50 36.13

31. Eysturdal Cecilia 96 Faroes 4:43.20 602
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:43.15 35.80 250m: 2:56.36 36.28 350m: 4:08.41 35.59

100m: 1:07.35 35.32 200m: 2:20.08 36.93 300m: 3:32.82 36.46 400m: 4:43.20 34.79
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